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PLACE NAME                   DIV             SEG1        SEG2        SEG3        SEG4        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jay Gullixson          MALE           15:59       25:35       19:44        6:18     1:07:35
2     Russ Kuryk             MALE           18:20       25:03       20:27        6:46     1:10:34
3     Neil Hoffman           MALE           17:12       28:44       19:18        6:52     1:12:04
4     Joe Gajewski           MALE           17:12       28:44       19:21        6:51     1:12:07
5     Matthew Nitka          MALE           16:49       27:12       21:49        6:45     1:12:33
6     Tim Perkin             MALE           18:18       27:05       21:26        6:44     1:13:31
7     Paul Dickinson         MALE           18:02       27:25       20:56        7:28     1:13:49
8     Mark Springer          MALE           18:48       29:10       21:37        6:26     1:15:59
9     Wim Van Den Oetelaar   MALE           18:37       28:01       23:28        7:35     1:17:40
10    Kierstin Kloeckner     FEMALE         19:16       29:10       22:51        7:04     1:18:20
11    Greg Campbell          MALE           18:38       32:07       21:22        6:27     1:18:32
12    Robert Gamperl         MALE           19:29       31:38       19:32        8:06     1:18:44
13    Jack Ignatowski        MALE           18:51       30:13       22:26        7:55     1:19:24
14    Randy Brendal          MALE           20:39       29:38       22:03        7:08     1:19:27
15    Leo Linnemanstons      MALE           19:09       29:39       23:41        7:07     1:19:35
16    Michael Sokol          MALE           21:36       30:57       21:40        6:27     1:20:39
17    Josh Gormley           MALE           18:40       31:37       23:29        7:11     1:20:55
18    William Evans          MALE           18:43       30:24       24:27        7:34     1:21:06
19    Matthew Darga          MALE           20:31       30:08       23:42        7:09     1:21:29
20    Andrea Groote          FEMALE         20:11       30:50       23:12        7:24     1:21:36
21    Robert Bayerl          MALE           20:56       32:25       22:44        6:48     1:22:51
22    Mark Stahlkopf         MALE           20:06       31:22       24:48        7:26     1:23:40
23    Nils Stenvig           MALE           19:24       32:34       24:45        7:23     1:24:04
24    Jennifer Sullivan      FEMALE         21:39       32:24       23:40        7:34     1:25:16
25    Mike Jamison           MALE           20:31       32:04       25:09        7:52     1:25:34
26    Bennet Crochet         MALE           19:50       30:58       25:07       10:13     1:26:06
27    Spencer Lyons          MALE           20:43       32:53       24:49        7:56     1:26:19
28    Heidi Hardrath         FEMALE         19:32       31:38       27:06        8:08     1:26:22
29    Laura Malcolm          FEMALE         20:45       33:40       25:22        7:47     1:27:32
30    Kurt Aschim            MALE           21:15       33:06       26:19        7:45     1:28:23
31    Sameer Dcosta          MALE           22:00       34:00       25:21        7:07     1:28:26
32    Mariacristi Homorozan  FEMALE         22:02       34:00       25:20        7:16     1:28:36
33    Rachel Majors          FEMALE         23:05       33:10       24:59        7:37     1:28:50
34    Wade Cupkie            MALE           19:32       31:38       27:10       11:14     1:29:32
35    Stephan Brunelle       MALE           21:32       33:58       25:42        8:27     1:29:37
36    Martha Aschim          FEMALE         21:14       33:06       27:04        8:29     1:29:51
37    Larry Cutforth         MALE           20:54       33:07       26:19        9:43     1:30:02
38    Ashley Day             FEMALE         22:39       34:14       26:19        7:40     1:30:50
39    John Lockwood          MALE           23:00       31:54       27:52        8:16     1:31:01
40    Daniel Francis         MALE           21:35       33:10       28:10        8:16     1:31:09
41    Seth Sprott            MALE           20:38       35:20       27:11        8:24     1:31:30
42    Nancy Letcher          FEMALE         22:58       35:15       25:48        7:49     1:31:49
43    Kathleen Sielaff       FEMALE         22:13       34:07       27:14        8:31     1:32:02
44    Pete Wahlgren          MALE           20:29       32:58       31:29        7:26     1:32:19
45    Matthew Linke          MALE           21:50       34:40       28:01        8:45     1:33:15
46    Tal Sellers            MALE           22:29       34:46       27:52        8:15     1:33:20
47    Lisa Harris            FEMALE         22:15       35:09       28:05        8:01     1:33:29
48    Daniel Yee             MALE           24:07       35:09       26:06        8:10     1:33:30
49    Guy Archambeau         MALE           22:19       34:20       27:34        9:22     1:33:33
50    Al McMillen            MALE           21:15       36:14       27:55        8:13     1:33:35
51    Lee Polacheck          MALE           21:48       35:08       28:33        8:27     1:33:55
52    Joe Polacheck          MALE           21:38       35:08       28:48        9:05     1:34:38
53    Andy Nauman            MALE           21:28       36:42       28:24        8:49     1:35:22
54    Dwayne Evenhouse       MALE           21:36       36:15       26:14       11:33     1:35:37
55    Chris Johnson          MALE           21:53       34:39       27:34       11:40     1:35:44
56    Howard Jabaay          MALE           21:35       36:17       26:14       11:48     1:35:52
57    Pete Welter            MALE           23:09       36:15       28:20        8:41     1:36:23
58    Brian Gottfried        MALE           21:12       34:39       26:33       14:07     1:36:30
59    Allison Scott          FEMALE         24:29       36:57       26:50        8:17     1:36:32
60    Dennis Mariasis        MALE           22:16       34:50       31:24        8:24     1:36:52
61    John Boender           MALE           22:15       37:00       28:55        8:45     1:36:54
62    Megan Rayfield         FEMALE         23:30       37:37       27:40        8:22     1:37:07
63    Steven Deetz           MALE           21:45       34:00       33:38        8:09     1:37:31
64    Randee Hubbard         MALE           21:48       32:22       36:22        7:36     1:38:06
65    Robert Macksam         MALE           21:47       32:23       36:22        7:36     1:38:06
66    Alba Calderon          FEMALE         22:07       34:49       30:12       11:02     1:38:09
67    Donald Parnell         MALE           21:47       32:25       36:02        7:59     1:38:12
68    Tom Raetz              MALE           22:25       34:00       33:33        8:18     1:38:14
69    Sarah Young            FEMALE         22:53       37:30       28:47        9:07     1:38:16
70    Meg Wise               FEMALE         22:42       36:36       30:22        8:52     1:38:31
71    David Tenenbaum        MALE           22:41       36:36       30:29        8:49     1:38:35
72    John Bellettini        MALE           22:37       36:09       26:56       13:55     1:39:34
73    Scott Pollyea          MALE           20:52       37:27       28:01       13:17     1:39:35
74    Mark Moehle            MALE           25:20       35:28       28:41       10:11     1:39:38
75    Michael Dean           MALE           24:12       38:28       29:31        9:44     1:41:54
76    Anthony Drost          MALE           21:38       36:13       32:53       11:34     1:42:16
77    Jeff Van Drunen        MALE           21:36       36:47       31:26       13:43     1:43:30
78    Cesar Gonzalez         MALE           25:08       36:18       29:44       12:27     1:43:35
79    Robert Ferguson        MALE           24:13       38:32       28:09       13:32     1:44:25
80    Jon Recana             MALE           23:05       38:24       33:05       10:56     1:45:29
81    Michael Moese          MALE           24:59       41:20       30:03        9:30     1:45:51
82    Eileen Moese           FEMALE         24:59       41:20       30:04        9:28     1:45:51
83    Patchen Markell        MALE           21:28       40:01       37:30        9:40     1:48:38
84    Douglas Barton         MALE           22:14       37:53       33:04       16:33     1:49:42
85    Paul Schleitwiler      MALE           19:24       34:10       47:51        9:00     1:50:23
86    Peter Dettmer          MALE           22:21       37:59       33:15       16:58     1:50:32
87    Rebecca Chown          FEMALE         22:56       39:36       39:03        9:37     1:51:10
88    Jeffrey Kluever        MALE           23:15       41:02       33:49       13:06     1:51:11
89    Peter Granger          MALE           22:55       39:35       39:09        9:46     1:51:23
90    Lorene Evenhouse       FEMALE         25:51       45:32       36:11       11:10     1:58:43
91    Jill Boender           FEMALE         26:09       45:30       36:16       11:13     1:59:06
92    Kris Hodgkins          MALE           27:29       44:15       40:14       15:17     2:07:13
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